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Summary of Regulated Facilities, Activities & Professionals
DHEC - Division of Health LicensingApplication Regulation

Facility or Activity Category

January 3, 2017
# Licensed
# Permitted

# Beds, OR's
Stations, etc.

Page 1 of 1

 2,433  66,227

 2,126

 221

  66,227

       0

R61-12
R61-122
R61-91
R61-102
R61-109
R61-108
R61-13
R61-13
R61-77
R61-78
R61-78
R61-16
R61-17
R61-93
R61-93
R61-97
R61-84
R61-103
R61-111
R61-75

R-61-3
R61-24
R61-24
R61-3

Abortion Clinics

Inhome Care Providers

Ambulatory Surgical Facility

Birthing Center

Body Piercing Facility

Free Standing Mobile Technology

ICF/MR (15 Beds or less)

ICF/MR (16 Beds or more)

Home Health Agency

Hospice Facility

Hospice Program

Hospitals & Institutional General Infirmaries

Nursing Homes

Facilities That Treat Individuals for Psychoactive Substance Abuse or Dependence - Inpatient

Facilities That Treat Individuals for Psychoactive Substance Abuse or Dependence - Outpatient

Renal Dialysis

Community Residential Care Facilities

Residential Treatment Facilities For Children & Adolescents

Tattoo Facilities

Day Care Facilities For Adults

Hearing Aid Specialist (Temporary Permit)

Midwife 

Midwife Apprentice

Hearing Aid Specialist

       3
     513
      73
       5
      37
       2
      62
       8
      83
      13
      96
     101
     194
      13
      78
     148
     471
      12
     122
      92

      38
      35
       6

     142

       3
     487
     285
       9
      34
       2

     514
   1,150
     313
     245
   1,735
  14,746
  20,267
     211
     101
   2,913
  17,928
     637
     455
   4,192

       0
       0
       0
       0

Licensed Facilities and Activities

Licensed Registered Health Care Professionals

Licensed Facilities and Activities

Licensed Registered Health Care Professionals

Total Number of

Total Number of

Provider Self Referral Act 86 0

Total Licensed/Registered Facilities, Activities, Professionals and Total Number of Units


